
breakfast & break 

spalding grammar school price list 
2025 - 2026

drinks

DELI COUNTER
Filled Sandwich
Filled Wrap
Filled Baguette
Salad Box
Plated Salad

Toast (Free with FSM)
Cereal
Hash Brown 
Fruit Piece
Regular Fruit Bag
Large Fruit Bag
Bacon Roll
Pastries 
Bagels & Subs
BIG Breakfast - 5 items
Pizza Slice / Round
Toastie
Break Wrap 
Chicken Option
Panini
Sausage Roll 

20p
80p
50p
50p
70p
£1.10
£1.80
£1.20
£2.00
£2.50
£1.40 / £1.50
£1.80
£2.00 / £2.20
£2.20
£2.30
£1.60

£1.80
£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.80

Bottled Water
Juice / Milkshake Carton
Bottled Milk
Radnor Fizz
Radnor Splash 

80p
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.20

friday lunch
6 Chicken Nuggets
8 Chicken Nuggets
6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips
8 Chicken Nuggets & Chips
6 Veggie Nuggets & Chips
Fish & Chips
Southern Chicken & Chips
Chips
Chips & Cheese
Chips, Cheese & Beans

£1.50
£1.75
£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.30
£1.80
£2.00

desserts
Biscuits
Cookie
Muffin / Waffle
Doughnuts
Brownie
Popcorn
Hot Pudding

60p / £1.20
£1.10 / £1.30
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20

LUNCH
Main Meal of the Day
Pasta & one topping
Plain Pasta
Curry of the Day 
Potato Side
Lunchtime Side
Lunch ‘Extra’ 
Jacket Potato plus one filling
Jacket Potato plus two fillings
Beans / Cheese

£2.50
£2.30
£1.20
£2.80
£1.30
£1.75
£2.80
£2.20
£2.50
60p each


