

SPALDING GRAMMAR SCHOOL PRICE LIST

2025 - 2026

BREAKFAST & BREAK

Toast (Free with FSM)	20p
Cereal	80p
Hash Brown	50p
Fruit Piece	50p
Regular Fruit Bag	70p
Large Fruit Bag	£1.10
Bacon Roll	£1.80
Pastries	£1.20
Bagels & Subs	£2.00
BIG Breakfast - 5 items	£2.50
Pizza Slice / Round	£1.40 / £1.50
Toastie	£1.80
Break Wrap	£2.00 / £2.20
Chicken Option	£2.20
Panini	£2.30
Sausage Roll	£1.60

DELI COUNTER

Filled Sandwich	£1.80
Filled Wrap	£2.30
Filled Baguette	£2.50
Salad Box	£2.50
Plated Salad	£2.80

FRIDAY LUNCH

6 Chicken Nuggets	£1.50
8 Chicken Nuggets	£1.75
6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£2.30
8 Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£2.50
6 Veggie Nuggets & Chips	£2.50
Fish & Chips	£2.50
Southern Chicken & Chips	£2.50
Chips	£1.30
Chips & Cheese	£1.80
Chips, Cheese & Beans	£2.00

LUNCH

Main Meal of the Day	£2.50
Pasta & one topping	£2.30
Plain Pasta	£1.20
Curry of the Day	£2.80
Potato Side	£1.30
Lunchtime Side	£1.75
Lunch 'Extra'	£2.80
Jacket Potato plus one filling	£2.20
Jacket Potato plus two fillings	£2.50
Beans / Cheese	60p each

DESSERTS

Biscuits	60p / £1.20
Cookie	£1.10 / £1.30
Muffin / Waffle	£1.20
Doughnuts	£1.20
Brownie	£1.20
Popcorn	£1.20
Hot Pudding	£1.20

DRINKS

Bottled Water	80p
Juice / Milkshake Carton	£1.00
Bottled Milk	£1.00
Radnor Fizz	£1.00
Radnor Splash	£1.20

